
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Index Type=
Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION DISSOLUTION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202110190005
06470

10/19/2021
08:35:16

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202101040000
01510

01/04/2021
11:28:16

MEHLHOFF
MICHAEL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5

202101050000
06360

01/05/2021
01:49:19

MILLER DAVID ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR
LEEDS

202101270000
43720

01/27/2021
09:03:34

PALMER
LARRY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

202101110000
16750

01/11/2021
01:58:14

LATIMER
JAMES DAVID

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR OF
VINCENT
ALABAMA

202101290000
50300

01/29/2021
02:25:47

GANDY SETH ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY OF
ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 6

202101190000
28430

01/19/2021
01:07:39

BEALL BECKY ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202101280000
47880

01/28/2021
11:53:43

COLE JAMES
THOMAS

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

202101290000
49500

01/29/2021
09:57:49

VANCLEAVE
CHRISTOPHE
R R

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

202101290000
50560

01/29/2021
03:53:11

SMITH
BRIDGETTE
JORDAN

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR
VINCENT

202102080000
65220

02/08/2021
01:50:27

TURNER ERIC
G

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

202103020001
05120

03/02/2021
03:16:06

RICH SHEILA
K

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN
COUNCIL

202103220001
43100

03/22/2021
12:59:54

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202110040004
83360

10/04/2021
02:44:17

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
BOE DISTRICT
8

202110080004
92730

10/08/2021
01:53:26

TRONE ADLAI
M

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 8

202101280000
48270

01/28/2021
01:29:14

TURNER ERIC
G

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

Other:SEE
INST


