Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION DISSOLUTION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110190005 06470	10/19/2021 08:35:16	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						·
202101040000 01510	01/04/2021 11:28:16	MEHLHOFF MICHAEL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 5						
202101050000 06360	01/05/2021 01:49:19	MILLER DAVID		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR LEEDS						
202101270000 43720	01/27/2021 09:03:34	PALMER LARRY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
202101110000 16750	01/11/2021 01:58:14	LATIMER JAMES DAVID		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR OF VINCENT ALABAMA						
202101290000 50300	01/29/2021 02:25:47	GANDY SETH		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY OF ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 6						
202101190000 28430	01/19/2021 01:07:39	BEALL BECKY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202101280000 47880	01/28/2021 11:53:43	COLE JAMES THOMAS		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER						
202101290000 49500	01/29/2021 09:57:49	VANCLEAVE CHRISTOPHE R R		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
202101290000 50560	01/29/2021 03:53:11	SMITH BRIDGETTE JORDAN		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR VINCENT						
202102080000 65220	02/08/2021 01:50:27	TURNER ERIC G		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2						
202103020001 05120	03/02/2021 03:16:06	RICH SHEILA K		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HARPERSVILL E TOWN COUNCIL						
202103220001 43100	03/22/2021 12:59:54	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202110040004 83360	10/04/2021 02:44:17	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM BOE DISTRICT 8						
202110080004 92730	10/08/2021 01:53:26	TRONE ADLAI		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 8						
202101280000 48270	01/28/2021 01:29:14	TURNER ERIC G		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2						Other:SEE INST